
CABLE-FTTH
G J Y X C H      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1 1.0mm or 1.2mm 
suspension wire for 
outdoor, with big tensile 
strength.

1 Strength member can 
be steel, FRP or KFRP. 

2 Usually can install 1 or 
2 fibers

1 Widely used adding SC/LC 
connectors;

2 Easy to installed with FIC.

Model NO.　 GJYXCH　

Fiber type　 G657A1/G657A2

Sheath color　 Black/White/Grey　

Sheath material　 LSZH/PVC

Cable dimension (mm)　 5.0*2.0, Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 22　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
15 (Static)

30 (Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　


